15000L KU-Band PLL LNB
969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice          Rev 03-17 ©Toner Cable Equipment, Inc.
Conversion gain 62 dB
Output P1dB 6 dBm
Power requirements +15 to +24 V supplied through
 center conductor of IF cable
Current drain 170 mA

L.O. frequency (GHz) 10.75 11.30 10.00
Output frequency (MHz) 950 to 1450 950 to 1450 950 to 1700
HOW TO ORDER
CONNECTOR F - 75 Ohm
 N - 50 Ohm
FREQUENCY A - 11.70 - 12.20 GHz
 B - 12.25 - 12.75 GHz
 C - 10.95 - 11.70 GHz
NOISE FIGURE 07 - 0.7 dB
 08 - 0.8 dB
 09 - 0.9 dB
L.O. STABILITY 50 - ±50 kHz
LNB SERIES #
15007LAF